

Present: Sh. Vijay Kumar, Ld. APP for the State
Accused on bail with counsel Sh. A.K Barda, Adv.

No PW served or present. Non-bailable warrants sent to witness HC Surjit Singh and summons sent to other witnesses not received back. Let fresh non-bailable warrant of this witness HC Surjit Singh and summons to remaining witnesses be issued for 23-08-2016.

Ashok Kumar Chauhan, PCS
SDJM/APS/17-05-2016