

CHI. 110-2021 State Vs. Sukhwinder Kaur

Present: Ld. APP for the State.

Fresh notice to accused be issued for 20.08.2021.

(Rattan Deep Singh), PCS
SDJM/Talwandi Sabo
UID No.PB00574

Date of order 28.04.2021
Dazzy Sharma, Stenographer G-II