

CNR No: PBASA10006592023

CIS No: CHI 112 2023

State VS BALJIT SINGH SARPANCH etc.

Present: Sh. Amandeep Singh, APP for the State.

Accused Gulzar Singh and Davinder Singh on bail with
Sh. BS Bajwa, Advocate.

Accused Sukhwinder Singh on bail with Sh. M.S Mohar,
Advocate.

Accused Baljit Singh on bail.

Accused Lakhwinder Singh declared PP VOD 11.10.2024.

No PW is present today. Summons issued to PWs
Gurpreet Singh, Lakhwinder Singh, Gurwail Singh, Randhir Singh and
ASI Balwinder Singh received back unserved. Let, unexamined PWs
be again summoned for **20.01.2025**. Summons issued to the PWs
namely Gurpal Singh, Mejoor Singh and Ct. Ravi received back served,
but they have not come present today in the Court despite service. Let,
the above said PWs be summoned throughailable warrants in the sum
of Rs. 5,000/- each with one surety of like amount for **20.01.2025**.

Date of Order: 02.12.2024

Vikaskumar, Stenographer Gr.III

(Satwinderjit Kaur)
Judicial Magistrate 1st Class,
Ajnala

UID NO . PB00510